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Session 1: June 17 to June 28, 2024 

No Classes on June 19 

Location: Lee Elementary 

Register at LAEF4Kids.org/Summer  

until June 12 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  Find class descriptions, teacher bios and policies/procedures at LAEF4Kids.org/Summer 

Multi-class discounts are available: $190 for the 1st class, 25% off the 2nd class and 50% off all classes thereafter – 

discount applies to individual students and/or siblings for SEI Sessions 1 and 2.  Class fees increase by $15 after May 29. 

*Students must be 5 years old by June 1, 2024 to attend classes. 

Class size is 8-20 kids taught by credentialed teachers and highly-qualified instructors. 

Class fee scholarships are available to those who qualify – LAEF4Kids.org/Scholarships 

8:00-9:50am Classes - June 17 to June 28 

 
Class Title: Time: Instructor: Incoming Grade Level(s): 

Story Circles 

8:00-9:50 

Pelayo K-1st 

Jumpstart Kindergarten S. Fox K 

Jumpstart 1st Grade Richmond 1st 

Jumpstart 1st Grade – NEW! Haeg 1st 

Jumpstart 2nd Grade Baluyot 2nd 

Jumpstart 2nd Grade – NEW! Kennedy 2nd 

Jumpstart 3rd Grade - G. Vida G. Vida 3rd 

Jumpstart 3rd Grade - Swain Swain 3rd 

Jumpstart 4th Grade Francisco 4th 

Jumpstart 5th Grade Thomas 5th 

Wild Science M. Fox K-2nd 

Kenpo Karate Pfefer Trombi K-2nd 

Breakdance Knowledge Breaking 2nd-5th 

Fundamentals of Art Schmitt 2nd-5th 

Around the World A. Vida 2nd-5th 

Fitness and Agility Fitness For All 1st-5th 

Dance (Jazz) DeNinno K-3rd 

Acting/Stage Performance Scott 2nd-5th 

Singing and Vocals Fuster-Maldonado 2nd-5th 

¡Aventuras en Español! – NEW! Caballero K-2nd 

¡Hablemos Español! Gonzalez 2nd-5th 

American Sign Language H. Redmond 2nd-5th 

Soccer Skills Marquez 3rd-5th 

Creative and Narrative Writing Redmond 2nd-4th 

Performance through Song & Dance Jakubowski K-2nd 

Ms. B's Summer Art Burtness 1st-3rd 
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Class Title: Time: Instructor: Incoming Grade Level(s): 

Jumpstart Kindergarten 

10:10-12:00 

S. Fox K 

Jumpstart 1st Grade – NEW! Haeg 1st 

Jumpstart 4th Grade Francisco 4th 

Story Circles Pelayo K-1st 

Creative and Narrative Writing Redmond 2nd-5th 

Beginning Ukulele Maldonado 3rd-5th 

Breakdance Knowledge Breaking 2nd-5th 

Ms. B's Summer Art Burtness 4th-5th 

¡Aventuras en Español! – NEW! Caballero 3rd-5th 

¡Hablemos Español! Gonzalez K-2nd 

Comic Book Bazaar G. Vida 4th-5th 

Cooking Made Simple Sawyer 2nd-4th 

Fundamentals of Art Schmitt 2nd-5th 

Soccer Skills Marquez 3rd-4th 

French A. Vida 2nd-5th 

Fitness and Agility Fitness For All 1st-3rd 

Basketball Bruce, Lyle, Jr. 2nd-4th 

Exploration of Printmaking Geiger 2nd-5th 

It's STEAM-tastic! Baluyot 2nd-5th 

Chase Your Dream! Swain 3rd-5th 

Exploring the Invisible Universe M. Fox K-2nd 

Musical Theater Free To Be Me K-3rd 

Fitness for Life TBD 3rd-5th 

Let's Dance E. Torres 2nd-4th 

Acting/Stage Performance Scott 1st-5th 

Performance through Song & Dance Jakubowski 2nd-5th 

Summer Food Exploration Cigliano 2nd-3rd 

Dance (Jazz) DeNinno K-3rd 

"Artists R Us" 

12:40-2:30 

Andersen 3rd-5th 

Colorful Creations – New! Kennedy K-2nd 

Full STEAM Ahead Salter K-1st 

Breakdance Knowledge Breaking K-2nd 

Creative and Narrative Writing Redmond 2nd-5th 

Soccer Skills – New! Marquez K-2nd 

Summer Food Exploration Cigliano 3rd-4th 

Exploration of Printmaking Geiger 3rd-5th 

Acting/Stage Performance Scott 2nd-5th 

Fundamentals of Art Schmitt K-2nd 

Let's Dance E. Torres 1st-3rd 

Fit and Fun C. Torres K-2nd 

Basketball Bruce, Lyle Jr. 1st-4th 

Soccer is a Kick First Touch Soccer K-2nd 

Fitness for Life TBD 3rd-5th 

Beginning Guitar Hansard 3rd-5th 

21st Century Critical Thinkers! Swain 2nd-4th 

Comic Book Bazaar G. Vida 3rd-5th 

Leadership Academy Free To Be Me 3rd-5th 

 

AM & PM Classes - June 17 to June 28  

No Classes on July 19 

Register at LAEF4Kids.org/Summer  

until June 12 
*Students must be 5 years old by June 1, 2024 to attend classes. 

 

 

Multi-Class Discounts Available! - Purchase your 1st class, then receive 25% off the 2nd class and 50% off any class thereafter throughout the entire summer! 
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Multi-Class Discounts Available! 

Purchase your 1st class, then receive 25% off the 2nd class and 50% off 

any class thereafter throughout the entire summer! 

 

2:50-4:40pm Classes - June 17 to June 28  

No Classes on June 19 

Register at LAEF4Kids.org/Summer  

until June 12 
*Students must be 5 years old by June 1, 2024 to attend classes. 

 

 Class Title: Time: Instructor: Incoming Grade Level(s): 

Full STEAM Ahead 

2:50-4:40 

Salter K-1st 

Fit and Fun C. Torres 3rd-5th 

Colorful Creations – NEW! Kennedy K-2nd 

Fitness for Life Fitness for All K-2nd 

Summer Food Exploration Cigliano 3rd-5th 

Exploration of Printmaking Geiger 2nd-5th 

Comic Book Bazaar G. Vida 2nd-5th 

Acting/Stage Performance Scott K-3rd 
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